700 E. MCLEROY BLVD   |  SAGINAW, TX 76179   |   682-286-0046   |  CHMLIGHTING.COM PAGE 01 / 03
REV20240220
LIGHTING
ORDERING GUIDE
Date:
Project:
Customer: Type:
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION.
CONTACT CHM LIGHTING FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. CHM LIGHTING IS A DIVISION OF CHM INDUSTRIES, INC.
FEATURES
 » 20kA/10kV Surge Protection
 » Patented 360 degree optic adjustability
 » Scalable Output
 » Standard 0-10V Dimming
 » Silicon Optic Technology
 » Tool-less Driver Housing Access
 » IP66 Construction of Optical and Driver Assembly
 » Zero Up light Rating (U0)
 » 3G Vibration Rating (ANSI C136.31-2001)
 » Designed and Manufactured in Fort Worth, Texas
CLED2
CLED2
PRODUCT
CLED2 CONDOR LED2
OUTPUT
04C 04C
06C 06C
08C 08C
10C 10C
12C 12C
RECEPTACLE
BLANK NONE
7P1 7 PIN
FUSING
BLANK NONE
F1 1 HOT FUSE
F2 2 HOT FUSE
TUNING
BLANK NONE
FT2 FTXXXX
INPUT VOLTAGE
A 120V - 240V
B 277V - 480V
OPTICS
T2 TYPE II
T3 TYPE III
T4 TYPE IV
5W TYPE V WIDE
1. Selection requires one of the following accessories: 36021, 36022, 36023, 36001, 36004
2. FT option allows factory reduction in drive current to meet project specific need. Contact factory for more details
*Additional costs and lead times may apply. Contact factory for more information
THIS PRODUCT IS COVERED BY ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING PATENTS:
9,677,754 / 9,903,581 / 10,234,128 / 10,571,112
24170 CLED2 90° ANODIZED SHIELD
24171 CLED2 180° ANODIZED SHIELD
24190 CLED2 360° ANODIZED SHIELD
36021 120-277V PHOTOCELL
36022 347V PHOTOCELL
36023 480V PHOTOCELL
36001 120-480V WILUME TWIST-LOCK CONTROLLER
36004 120-480V SHORTING CAP
FINISH
GY GREY
Standard Configuration
Custom Configuration*
DB DARK BRONZE
CC CUSTOM
CCT/CRI
4070 4000K 70CRI
5070 5000K 70CRI
3070 3000K 70CRI
ACCESSORIES
EX: CLED2-04C-GY-4070-T2-A
LIGHTING